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S @'Glcn Rock

Shop in Town - earn property tax credits

WWW PROPERTYTAXCARD.COM/SHOPTHEROCK

Shop The Rock Property Tax Rewards Program

THIS CARD, ISSUED BY THE BOROUGH OF GLEN ROCK, WILL EARN YOU PROPERTY
TAX CREDITS EVERY TIME YOU SHOP IN TOWN AT PARTICIPATING BUSINESSES.

YOU RENT OR DON’'T LIVE IN TOWN? NO WORRIES. REGISTER YOUR CARD AS A
‘RENTER’ AND GET A REBATE CHECK.

IF YOU OWN A BUSINESS IN GLEN ROCK AND WOULD LIKE TO PARTICIPATE IN THE
PROGRAM, PLEASE CALL (973) 946-0919.

QUESTIONS? CALL FINCREDIT INC., PROGRAM ADMINISTRATOR (732) 946-0919
OR LENORA BENJAMIN, GLEN ROCK BOROUGH ADMINISTRATOR (201) 670-3956

The Property Tax Reward program is an initiative of the Borough of Glen Rock Town Council

CHECK THE LIST OF PARTICIPATING MERCHANTS IN THE BACK w
ALWAYS SHOP THE ROCK!

Card Sponsors:

MAPLE ROCK , f["amily owned since 1916 - =
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PARTICIPATING MERCHANTS

PLEASE ALWAYS CHECK FOR MERCHANT LIST UPDATES

BUSINESS NAME

Bagel Culture

Beekman Wines & Liquors
Belmar Spring Water
Cervone's Plumbing & Heating
Fabulous Floors LLC

Glen Rock Inn Restaurant
Glen Toyota

Kilroy's Wonder Market Inc.
Mangia Trattoria

Maple Rock Exxon- ON GAS
Maple Rock Exxon - ON REPAIRS
More Eye Care

Prominent Tickets

Rock Ridge Pharmacy

Sen Sen Cleaners

Stag House Salon

The Studio-Glen Rock Fitness & Training Center

(*) RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY

IT IS EASY TO PARTICIPATE:

REGISTER YOUR CARD AT WWW.PROPERTYTAXCARD.COM/SHOPTHEROCK

PHONE NUMBER

201-444-7788
201-445-0712
201-444-1010
201-652-2118
201-445-1622
201-445-2362

201-791-3800 x203

201-444-5151
201-445-6264
201-444-7730
201-444-7730
201-444-8277
201-909-9700
201-444-4190
201-251-8803
201-670-0110
201-445-0900

ADDRESS

936 Prospect Street
246 Rock Road

410 Grove Street

649 Ackerman Avenue
241 Rock Road

222 Rock Road

23-07 Maple Avenue
288 Rock Road

918 Prospect Street
650 S. Maple Avenue
650 S. Maple Avenue
1016 S. Maple Avenue
230 Rock Road

191 Rock Road

244 Rock Road

228 Rock Road

251 Rock Rd, Suite 2C

PATRONIZE THE ABOVE MERCHANTS

City

Glen Rock
Glen Rock
Glen Rock
Glen Rock
Glen Rock
Glen Rock
Fairlawn

Glen Rock
Glen Rock
Glen Rock
Glen Rock
Glen Rock
Glen Rock
Glen Rock
Glen Rock
Glen Rock
Glen Rock

REWARD
ON SALES

*)
7.50%
3%
7.50%
7.50%
3.75%
7.50%
5%
5%
11.25%
0.5%
6%
7.50%
3.75%
7.50%
7.50%
7.50%
7.50%

PRESENT YOUR SHOP THE ROCK CARD AND EARN PROPERTY TAX CREDITS WITH EVERY

PURCHASE

YOUR ACCRUED CREDITS WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY APPLIED TO YOUR 3R> QUARTER
PROPERTY TAX BILL .

CARDS WILL BE MAILED IN JANUARY!

SHOP THE ROCK PROPERTY TAX REWARD PROGRAM - SHOP AND EARN!



http://www.propertytaxcard.com/SHOPTHEROCK

